
   2025 Sponsored Event Schedule
 

 
 

Winter Retreat  
Grades 7th – 12th 

Friday, Feb 14 – Monday, Feb 17  

Registration - $ 118 
$143 after Feb 3, 2025   

 
 

Men’s Retreat 
 

Thurs, March 6 – Sat, March 8 

Registration - $102 
$127 after Feb. 24, 2025 

 
$50 for 17 and under 

$40 day fee if you are unable to stay the weekend. 

 
 

High School  
Completed grades 9 – 12. 

Sun, June 15 – Sat, June 21 
Registration - $ 323 

$348 after May 19, 2025 

 
 

1st & 2nd Grade Camp 
Completed grades 1 - 2. 

Sunday June 29 – Monday June 30 
 Registration - $48  

$73 after June 2, 2025 
 

 

 
7th & 8th Grade Camp 

Completed grades 7 -8 

Sunday, June 22 – Saturday, June 28 
Registration - $323  

$348 after May 26, 2025  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
5th & 6th Grade Camp 

Completed grades 5 - 6 

Sunday, July 6 – Friday, July 11 
Registration - $306  

$331 after June 9, 2025 

 
3rd & 4th Grade Camp 

Completed grades 3 - 4 

Sunday, July 13 – Friday, July 18 
Registration - $306  

$331 after June 16, 2025 
 

 

Father/Child Camp 
All Ages 

Friday, July 25 – Sunday, July 27    

$50 for 1 adult plus any number of children  
$25 per extra adult 
After July 14, 2025 

$75 for 1 adult plus any number of children 
$45 per extra adult 

 
 

Women’s Retreat 
Hosted by Southwest Church of Christ 

Friday, Oct. 17 – Sunday, Oct. 19  
Registration - $102  

$127 after October 6, 2025 
$50 for 12 -17 years of age 

$40 day fee if you are unable to stay the weekend. 
 

 
Teen Girls Retreat 

Completed grades 7 – 12.  

Friday, Nov 7 – Sunday, Nov 9 
Registration - $102  

$127 after October 20, 2025 

 
 


